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EH/752/EH - New xoserve UKLink Contact Details 

Colleagues, 

From the 23rd July 2007, xoserve have relocated and are now based at: 

31 Homer Road 
Solihull 
West Midlands 
B91 3LT 

The revised contact details for the main xoserve UKLink Contacts are: 

Name                            Number                  Email 

David Addison                   0121 623 2741                   david.addison@xoserve.com 

Caroline Purcell                        0121 623 2336                   caroline.a.purcell@xoserve.com 

In terms of the latest Implementation Plan the following are your main project contacts together with 
their revised details:

Name                            Number                  Email 

David Addison                   0121 623 2741                   david.addison@xoserve.com 

Simon Langley                   0121 623 2752                   simon.langley@xoseve.com 

Bob Marshall                    0121 623 2763                   bob.marshall1@xoserve.com 

Lorraine Cave                   0121 623 2728                   lorraine.j.cave@xoserve.com 

Debi Jones                      0121 623 2763                   debi.jones@xoserve.com 

Andy Simpson                    0121 623 2744                   andy.simpson@xpserve.com 

Annie Griffith                  0121 623 2646                   annie.p.griffith@xoserve.com 

Sat Kalsi                       0121 623 2644                   sat.kalsi@xoserve.com 

If you have any questions, please contact your xoserve representative, or contact me via the UK Link 
mailbox and I will forward any issue or questions to the relevant person.



Regards 

Edward Healy 
Project Administrator 
xoserve 
UKLink@xoserve.com 


